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In the above mentioned manuscript a mistake in Fig. 11 occured. The corrected version of the figure is as follows.

-25

-20

-15

-10

-5

0

5

2001 2002 2003 2004

N
et

 e
co

sy
st

em
 e

xc
ha

ng
e 
µ

m
ol

 m
-2

s-1

year

predicted observed

0

10

20

m
ol

 m
-2

s-1

(a) (c)

(d)(b)

-80

-60

-40

-20

0

20

40

60

0 100 200 300 400

N
et

 e
co

sy
st

em
 e

xc
ha

ng
e 
µ

m
ol

 m
-2

s-1

Day of Year

predicted observed

-5

0

5

2001 2002 2003 2004

m
ol

 m
-2

s-1

-60

-50

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

182 183 184 185 186 187 188 189 190

N
et

 e
co

sy
st

em
 e

xc
ha

ng
e 
µ

m
ol

 m

Day of Year

predicted observed

-30

-25

-20

-15

-10

-5
2001 2002 2003 2004

N
et

 e
co

sy
st

em
 e

xc
ha

ng
e 
µ

m
ol

 m

year

predicted observed

Fig. 11.Evaluation of predicted NEE against the observed data at a rainfed site in Mead, NE with maize and soybean in rotation.(a) monthly
comparison with original model;(b) monthly comparision with new model;(c) sub hourly comparison with new model in 2001;(d) diurnal
variation in the sub hourly NEE in early July in 2001.
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